CHANGE o OWNER
[l ARCHITECT
ORDER [J CONTRACTOR
[ ] FIELD
[ OTHER
PROJECT: Entry Redesign CHANGE ORDER NO: 6
Flowing Lake Park
ITB 055-19SB DATE: 4/8/21
ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NO:
OWNER:
Snohomish County Parks and Recreation CONTRACT FOR: Entry Improvements
6705 Puget Park Drive
Snohomish WA 98296 CONTRACT DATED: 10/4/2019
TO:

The Contract is changed as follows:

1. COP 22 Fall Protection, pavement marking and additional Geotech visits.

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect, and Contractor.

The original Contract Sum was . s S 1,980,000.00
The change by prev1ously authorlzed Changed Orders ..................................................... $ 215,414.68
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was ................... $ 2,195414.68
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amountof ...................... $ 13,954.66
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be ....... $  2,209,369.34
The Contract Time will be extended to May3+2024—
June 30, 2021, JK.
Note: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time, or Guaranteed Maximum Price, which have been authorized by
Construction Change Directive.

ARCHITECTS Snohomish County Terra Dynamics, Inc
ARCHITECT OWNER CONTRACTOR
Address 3000 Rockefeller Ave P.O. Box 2479

NA Everett, WA 98201 Auburn, WA 98071
BY: BY: Lacey \ 3;%“2':”“9”“’ by Lacey BY\_J&/Z /{Mé

Date: 2021.06.25
DATE: SagHarper e oall 51712021
COUNCIL USE ONLY
ONE PAGE Approved 6/23/2021
ECAF # 2021-0352

MOT/ORD Mot. 21-199




